w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / p r e s s u r e - s e n s o r s e23-1
Volume 13
Photoelectric Sensors
Section 19
Proximity Sensors
Section 18
IEC Limit Switches
Section 20

EN 61000-4-2 ESD 4 kV/8 kV AD
EN 61000-4-3 HF Radiated 30 V/m
EN 61000-4-4 Burst 2 kV
EN 61000-4-6 HF Conducted 10 V
EMC (PTD25-20-xxxxx)
EN 61000-4-2 ESD 4 kV/8 kV AD
EN 61000-4-3 HF Radiated 30 V/m
EN 61000-4-4 Burst 2 kV
EN 61000-4-6 HF Conducted 10 V
Radiation of Interference 2004/104/EC / CISPR25, according to the road vehicle guideline
Noise Immunity 2004/104/EC / ISO 11452-2, according to the road vehicle guideline
HF Conducted 100 V/m
Pulse Resistance According to ISO7637-2:  Severity level 3
ProSense Series Pressure Transmitters
Part Number Description Pcs/Pkg Wt(lb) Price Cable Assemblies
PTD25-10-VH Vacuum transmitter, 10 to 0 V output, -14.5 to 0 psi range vacuum, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
CD12L-0B-020-A0
CD12L-0B-020-C0
CD12M-0B-070-A1
CD12M-0B-070-C1
(order separately - see Proximity
Sensor section for cable specs)
PTD25-10-0100WCH Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 100 inches wc* range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-10-0015H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 15 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-10-0030H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 30 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-10-0100H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 100 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-10-0200H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 200 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-10-0500H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 500 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-10-1000H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 1000 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-10-3000H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 3000 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-VH Vacuum transmitter, 20 to 4 mA output, -14.5 to 0 psi range vacuum,  1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-0100WCH Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20mA output, 0 to 100 inches wc* range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-0015H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 15 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-0030H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 30 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-0100H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 100 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-0200H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 200 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-0500H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 500 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-1000H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 1000 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
PTD25-20-3000H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 3000 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48 <--->
*wc = water column
w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / p r e s s u r e - s e n s o r s Sensors e23-7
Company
Information